

St. Andrew's Parks and Playground 2024 Scholarship Golf Tournament

Monday, October 14th, 1:00pm, Shadowmoss Plantation

Available Sponsor Levels:

Platinum			
 Organization name and/or logo on advertising and promotional materials 			
Two (2) golf foursomes			
Banner at registration table			
 Opportunity to insert company literature or giveaways in golf packages 			
 Table provided for sponsor's display materials 			
 Recognition on the St. Andrew's Parks & Playground website 			
 Organization name & logo located at a course hole 			
• 5' x 3' full color banner displayed on an outfield baseball field fence for 1 year			
Gold Sponsor			
 Organization name and/or logo on promotional materials 			
 One (1) golf foursome 			
Banner at registration table			
 Opportunity to insert company literature or giveaways in golf packages 			
 Organization banner hung during event 			
 Recognition on the St. Andrew's Parks & Playground website 			
Organization name & logo located at a course hole			
Silver Sponsor			
 Organization name and/or logo on promotional materials 			
 One (1) golf twosome 			
 Opportunity to insert company literature or giveaways in golf packages 			
Recognition on the St. Andrew's Parks & Playground website			
Hole Sponsor			
 Organization name on a tee box sign for all players to see 			

St. Andrew's Parks & Playground 1095 Playground Rd.

Charleston, SC 29407

843-763-4360 | www.standrewsparks.com

Questions: Frank Stefan at fstefan@standrewsparks.com



Platinum Sponsor

St. Andrew's Parks and Playground 2024 Scholarship Golf Tournament

Monday, October 14th, 1:30pm at Shadowmoss Plantation Sponsorship Opportunities

(see reverse side for descriptions of each sponsor level)

Yes, we would like to support the Scholarship Tournament at the level(s) indicated below:

\$2000

	Gold Sponsor	\$1000		
	Silver Sponsor	\$500		
	Hole Sponsor	\$125		
		Total _		
DOOR PRIZE ITEMS WE CAN DONATE (gift cards, gift basket, product, etc.)				
COMPANY NAME				
CONTACT NAME				
ADDRESS				
PHONE		EMAIL		
SIGNATURE _.			_ Date	
ITEM(S) BEING DONATED				

Make checks payable to: St. Andrew's Parks and Playground
Mail sponsor form and check to:
St. Andrew's Parks & Playground
Attn: Frank Stefan
1095 Playground Rd. Charleston, SC 29407
Call and we will come pick up donated door prizes

843-763-4360 | www.standrewsparks.com

Questions: Frank Stefan at fstefan@standrewsparks.com